PR 2004

Official Report
Hall County Primary Election
Presidential (May 11, 2004)

Republican Ticket

U.S. President

Vote for 1
George W. Bush 3983
WRITE-IN
Total 3983

U.S> Representative in Congress Dist. 3

Vote for 1
Tom Osborne 4315
WRITE-IN
Total 4315

Public Service Commissioner Dist. 4

Vote for 1
Rod Johnson 2384
Mary Delka 36
WRITE-IN
Total 2420

County Supervisor Dist. 2

Vote for 1
Jim Eriksen 501
Ed Clark 201
WRITE-IN
Total 702

County Supervisor Dist. 4

Vote for 1
Pamela E. Lancaster 491
WRITE-IN
Total 491

County Supervisor Dist. 6

Vote for 1
Robert M. Humiston, Jr. 250
WRITE-IN
Total 250

County Public Defender
Vote for 1
Gerard J. Piccolo 3392
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WRITE-IN
Total

Democratic Ticket

U.S. President

Vote for 1

Howard Dean

John Edwards

John F. Kerry

Dennis J. Kucinich

Al Sharpton

Lyndon H, LaRouche, Jr.
WRITE-IN

Total

U.S. Representative in Congress Dist. 3
Vote for 1

Donna J. Anderson

WRITE-IN

Total

Libertarian Ticket

U.S. President
Vote for 1

Gary Nolan
Michael Badnarik
WRITE-IN

Total

Nebraska Party Ticket

U.S. Representative in Congress Dist. 3
Vote for 1

Joseph A. Rosberg

Duane E.F. Dufek

WRITE-IN

Total

Public Service Commissioner Dist. 4
Vote for 1

Peter P. Rosberg

WRITE-IN

Total

Nonpartisan Ticket

PR 2004

3392

204
355
1743
30
29
22

2383

1853

1853
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Nebraska Legislature Dist. 33
Vote for 1

Carroll Burling

Steve Scherr

Gary L. Allison

WRITE-IN

Total

Nebraska Legislature Dist. 35
Vote for 1

Ray Aguilar

WRITE-IN

Total

Nebraska Legislature Dist. 41
Vote for 1

Vickie D. McDonald
WRITE-IN

Total

Board of Regents Dist. 6
Vote for 1

Kent Schroeder

Jay C. Stoddard
WRITE-IN

Total

NE Public Power Dist. 3
Vote for 3

Richard Ritscher

Mark Czaplewski

Ron Larsen

Ken Gnadt

WRITE-IN

Central Platte NRD Subdist. 6
Vote for 1

Daniel E. Ohlman

Jerry J Milner

Mick Reynolds

WRITE-IN

Total

Central Platte NRD Subdist. 8
Vote for 1
Alicia Haussler
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344
155
44

543

4375

4375

123

123

3430
3218

6648

398
1721
1697
3020

468
723
313

1504

461
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LeRoy J. Arends
Charles P. Kaufman
WRITE-IN

Total

BOE Dist. 3
Vote for 3
Brian Broich
Kim J. Meyer
Nancy Buettner
Brenda Meyer
WRITE-IN

BOE Dist. 3 - 2yr.
Vote for 1

Daniel Purdy
WRITE-IN

Total

BOE Dist. 8

Vote for 3

Doyle Rathman
Doug Krolikowski
Susan Kleeb
Kevin Davis
WRITE-IN

BOE Dist. 29
Vote for 3

Steve Jensen
Deb Hardin Quirk
Thomas Behmer
Russell Zeeck
Kathleen Tebbe
WRITE-IN

BOE Dist. 82 - Northwest

Vote for 3

Bill Buettner
Keith Ostermeier
Albert Moeller
WRITE-IN

BOE Dist. 82 - Northwest Advisory

Vote for 1
Char Kruse
WRITE-IN
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486
257

1204

50
86
78
71

97

97

170
138
186
205

O O O o o

144
165
161

828
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Total

BOE Dist. 83 - Wood River
Vote for 3

Rodney M. Peters

Martha Mayhew

Daniel Davis

WRITE-IN

BOE Dist. 126 - Doniphan/Trumbull
Vote for 4

Leonard Rainforth
Clinton E. Heinrichs
Michael Rader
Robb Samuelson
Judy Buhr

Brent Rainforth
Chris A. Sullivan
Laurie J. Lueck
Amye K. Lilienthal
WRITE-IN

BOE Dist. 501 - 1-R
Vote for 3

Carl Mettenbrink
Greg Payne

Karl Quandt
WRITE-IN

Airport Authority Board AtlLg
Vote for 1

Phil Woitalewicz

E.W. Willie Skala

Norman T. Roth

WRITE-IN

Total

Wood River Rural High School Propostition

PR 2004

828

280
291
305

161
47
75
59

103

245

215

238

117

80
70
79

2561
1549
1850

5960
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PR 2004

Shall there be adopted a plan to expand the
grade offerings of Hall County School District 40-
0083-000, commonly known as Wood River Rural
High School, to include the 6th grade, making it a
Class VI, 6th through 12th grade school district,
and making Hall County School District 40-0008-
000, commonly known as Wood River
Elementary School, Hall County School District 40-
0012-000, commonly known as Alda Public
Schools, and Hall County School District 40-0016-
000, commonly known as Plainview Public
Schools Class I, Kindergarten through 5th grade
school districts, according to the terms and
conditions in the plan, which plan is on file with
each of the school districts, and which plan
generally provides for the grade level changes to
be effective on or about August 31, 2004.

For 266
Against 85
Total 351

Grand Island Sales and Use Tax Proposal

Shall the Mayor and City Council of the City of
Grand Island, Nebraska, impose a sales and use
tax in the amount of one-half percent (1/2%) in
addition to the one percent (1%) currently in
effect, upon the same transactions within the
City of Grand Island on which the State of
Nebraska is authorized to impose a tax and shall
the City of Grand Island increase its budgeted
restricted funds for fiscal year 2004-2005 by $4.5
million over the current year's restricted funds
with one-half of the proceeds collected
therefrom to be used for property tax relief and
one-half of the proceeds used for capital
improvements including, but not limited to, fire
department facilities, police department
facilities, parks and recreation facilities,
senior/Grand Generation facilities and

infrastructure?

For 3453
Against 3219
Total 6672
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